Eesti noorte mitmevdoistluse MV

Rakvere linnastaadion

M Ul6 1500m
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Karl-Oliver VAHTRA
Aleksander METSMAKER
Karl Johannes TEEARU
Devon JARVEKULG
Enriko KIMBER

Kert KARTSEPP

Karol KIVI

Kristjan ALEKSANDROV
Valek RAMBAK-KRULL
Simo Soren SAAR
Mihhail ZITKOV
Kender JOEMETS

Prinditud: 27.07.2024 14:17
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SK Elite Sport
KJK Vike

SK Altius

Parnu Kalevi KJK
Parnu Kalevi KJK
KJK Lounaldvi

SK Elite Sport
VAK Staier

SK Fortis

KJS sakala

KJK Visa

Tartu SS Kalev

.08,75
.21,50
.22,11
.39, 62
.40, 20
.44,16
.52,08
.55,29
.04,21
.06,25
.16, 48
DNF
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510
442
439
353
350
332
297
284
247
239
201
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